
DATE DAY * HOME vs VISITOR SITE JV VAR

12/10/21 Fri Cedar Creek vs Lehman (scr.) Cedar Creek 5:30pm 7:15pm
12/16/21 Thur Austin Bowie vs Lehman (scr.) Burger 5:00pm 6:15pm
01/04/22 Tue Lehman vs Austin McCallum Lehman 5:30pm 7:15pm
01/07/22 Fri Lehman vs Hays TBA 5:30pm 7:15pm
01/10/22 Mon Lehman vs Austin Akins Lehman 4:45pm 6:00pm
01/13/22 Thur Copa Akins AISD TBD
01/14/22 Fri Copa Akins AISD TBD
01/15/22 Sat Copa Akins AISD TBD
01/18/22 Tue Open ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
01/20/22 Thurs Austin ISD Tournament AISD TBD
01/21/22 Fri Austin ISD Tournament AISD TBD
01/21/22 Fri * Seguin vs Lehman Seguin 5:30pm 7:15pm
01/22/22 Sat Austin ISD Tournament AISD TBD
01/25/22 Tue * Lehman vs Kerrville Tivy Lehman 5:30pm 7:15pm
01/28/22 Fri * Buda Johnson vs Lehman Johnson 5:30pm 7:15pm
02/01/22 Tue * Lehman vs Canyon Lehman 5:30pm 7:15pm
02/04/22 Fri * Boerne Champion vs Lehman Champion 5:30pm 7:15pm
02/08/22 Tue * Lehman vs Dripping Springs Lehman 5:30pm 7:15pm
02/11/22 Fri * Alamo Heights vs Lehman Alamo Heights 5:30pm 7:15pm
02/15/22 Tue * Lehman vs Veterans Memorial Lehman 5:30pm 7:15pm
02/18/22 Fri * Open ~~~ ~~~ ~~~
02/22/22 Tue * Lehman vs Seguin Lehman 5:30pm 7:15pm
02/25/22 Fri * Kerrville Tivy vs Lehman Tivy 5:30pm 7:15pm
03/01/22 Tue * Lehman vs Buda Johnson Lehman 5:30pm 7:15pm
03/04/22 Fri * Canyon vs Lehman Canyon 5:30pm 7:15pm
03/08/22 Tue * Lehman vs Boerne Champion Lehman 5:30pm 7:15pm
03/11/22 Fri * Dripppings Springs vs Lehman Dripping Springs 5:30pm 7:15pm
03/15/22 Tue * Lehman vs Alamo Heights Lehman 5:30pm 7:15pm
03/18/22 Fri * Veterans Memorial vs. Lehman Veterans Memorial 5:30pm 7:15pm
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